
Finals Group C Girls 3M 12

Place Score

1 269.00

2 245.95

3 239.20
4 231.80

5 229.10
6 228.00

7 226.20

8 211.80
9 210.80

10 203.70
11 200.65

12 198.60

Diver Name

Carly Scheper

Maggie Deniso

Meredith Brow

Sivan Mills Al

Steitz Helen

Zitkovsky Meg

Houston Ama

Habig Caroline

Grant Carly

Alexander Ma

Ingmire Kirby

Quinn

Finals Group C Girls 3M 13

Place Score Diver Name
1 286.50 Kathryn Conn
2 282.85 Amanda Larg

3 267.95 Kelly Markle
4 251.65 Sloane Brazi
5 244.20 Lauren Garda

6 243.85 Katie Bittner

7 236.35 Natalie Kalib
8 234.75 Kelly Quinn

9 220.50 Shannon Lum

10 220.25 Gabrielle Cap

11 209.45 Kendall Mccl

12 197.20 Elisha Elovic
13 195.50 Cassandra C
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Affiliation
Tri State Diving

Rosebowl

T r i  State Diving

American Flyers Diving Inc.

Crown Valley Divers Boston

Area Diving Longhorn

Aquatics Plantation Diving

North Shore Sharks Diving

Plantation Diving Mile H i gh

Dive Club Spinner Diving
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Affiliation

San Antonio Divers

Conroe Diving Club

Crown Valley Divers

Charles River Diving

Santa Clara Diving Club (scdc)

Starz Diving

Blue Dolphin Diving

Spinner Diving

GC Divers
Crown Valley Divers

Unattached

Boston Area Diving

Twisters
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